
  
 
 
 

 

Vergleichschießen Damen 
am 1. Oktober 2014 

 

Vereinigte Schützen 

Trauchgau 
und 

Schützenverein 

Buching-Berghof 

 
Beteiligung der Vereine 

VS Trauchgau 7 

SV Buching-Berghof 10 

Gesamtteilnehmer 17 
 
 
 

1. Platz SV Buching-Berghof 582,2 Punkte 
   Ringe  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler Ergebnis 

 Huppert, Susanne 284,0 16,0 9,2 25,2 
 Lang, Anita 281,0 19,0 29,0 48,0 
 Mahler, Verena 286,0 14,0 45,1 59,1 
 Lang, Erika 287,0 13,0 83,2 96,2 
 Streif, Christine 273,0 27,0 77,7 104,7 
 Christa, Anneliese 271,0 29,0 86,8 115,8 
 Niggl, Maria 233,0 67,0 66,2 133,2 
 ---------------------------- 
 Wörle, Rita 234,0 66,0 70,8 136,8 
 Wörle, Josefine 219,0 81,0 61,1 142,1 
 Knappich, Cilli 246,0 54,0 144,0 198,0 
 
 

2. Platz Ver. Schützen Trauchgau e.V. 1.003,6 Punkte 
   Ringe  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler Ergebnis 

 Etschmann, Petra 287,0 13,0 14,2 27,2 
 Heißerer, Edith 276,0 24,0 30,0 54,0 
 Müller, Margit 276,0 24,0 38,3 62,3 
 Niggl, Manuela 248,0 52,0 118,6 170,6 
 Lang, Kreszentia 257,0 43,0 174,7 217,7 
 Vilgis, Isolde 211,0 89,0 138,8 227,8 
 Resch, Gabriele 206,0 94,0 150,0 244,0 
 



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 DSB-Wertung 

 
 
 

Einzelwertung 
 
 
 
 Platz Name Verein Nr.  Ringe  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler Ergebnis 
 1 Huppert, Susanne SV Buching-Berghof 1 284,0 16,0 9,2 25,2 
 2 Etschmann, Petra Ver. Schützen Trauchgau e.V. 12 287,0 13,0 14,2 27,2 
 3 Lang, Anita SV Buching-Berghof 3 281,0 19,0 29,0 48,0 
 4 Heißerer, Edith Ver. Schützen Trauchgau e.V. 16 276,0 24,0 30,0 54,0 
 5 Mahler, Verena SV Buching-Berghof 2 286,0 14,0 45,1 59,1 
 6 Müller, Margit Ver. Schützen Trauchgau e.V. 8 276,0 24,0 38,3 62,3 
 7 Lang, Erika SV Buching-Berghof 6 287,0 13,0 83,2 96,2 
 8 Streif, Christine SV Buching-Berghof 7 273,0 27,0 77,7 104,7 
 9 Christa, Anneliese SV Buching-Berghof 5 271,0 29,0 86,8 115,8 
 10 Niggl, Maria SV Buching-Berghof 17 233,0 67,0 66,2 133,2 
 11 Wörle, Rita SV Buching-Berghof 9 234,0 66,0 70,8 136,8 
 12 Wörle, Josefine SV Buching-Berghof 10 219,0 81,0 61,1 142,1 
 13 Niggl, Manuela Ver. Schützen Trauchgau e.V. 11 248,0 52,0 118,6 170,6 
 14 Knappich, Cilli SV Buching-Berghof 15 246,0 54,0 144,0 198,0 
 15 Lang, Kreszentia Ver. Schützen Trauchgau e.V. 4 257,0 43,0 174,7 217,7 
 16 Vilgis, Isolde Ver. Schützen Trauchgau e.V. 13 211,0 89,0 138,8 227,8 
 17 Resch, Gabriele Ver. Schützen Trauchgau e.V. 14 206,0 94,0 150,0 244,0 
 
 
 


